Sparkassen Businesslauf

Ergebnisse 3 Runden (fur Einzelstarter), 19.06.2013

Platz  St.-Nr.
1 159
2 32329
3 128
4 141
5 149
6 131
7 126
8 132
9 119
10 130
11 147
12 157
13 32364
14 112
15 122
16 118
17 134
18 103
19 137
20 111
21 150
22 32330
23 32340
24 32306
25 123
26 129
27 32333
28 148
29 121
30 108
31 32332
32 117
33 32351
34 136
35 32378
36 32379
37 32347
38 104
39 152
40 101
41 135

Name

Pirzl, Ferdinand
Schrempf, Manfred
Kuttner, Herbert
Grasshoff, Glinther
Geiger, Michael
Dohr, Gebhard
Rieberer-Murer, Wiltrud
Dohr, Karoline
Mitterhuber, Werner
Nestler, Uwe
Gumpenberger, Gregor
Schneider, Thomas
Pobatschnigg, Otto
Schober, Andreas
Lempradl, Glnter
Saumel, Kevin
Fruhwirth, Michael
Bart, Ernst

Ritz, Gerhard

Pejic, Slobodan
Trummler, Simone
Sperdin, Othmar
Gstallnig, Walter
Hans-Peter, Steiner
Krassnitzer, Reinhold
Prutti, Elke
Temnitzer, Michael
Pessl, Stephan

Qin, Xubang

Moser, Andreas
Bilweis, Gernot
Arlitzer, Andreas
Arlitzer, Albert
Streibl, Herbert
Ritzmaier, Walter
Baumgardner, Manuel
Midl, Alfred

Primas, Martin
Schitze, David
Liebchen, Petra

Rinder, Daniel

Verein

Sandvik EInzellaufer FULL...
SBR Team Pdls
CommITProCommITPro OG
HTP Fohnsdorf
Architekturbiro Frei und Wu...
LC-WESTSTEIERMARK

AC Moosburg
LC-WESTSTEIERMARK

Frauenthal-Automotive Judenb...

Autohaus Vogl + Co Knittelfeld

Dipl. Ing. Gaulhofer GmbH & C...

IBS Austria GmbH
HSV St. Michael

voestalpine railrunners

Frauenthal-Automotive Judenb...

Laufwunder Steyr
Laufwunder Steyr

Ritz

Neuson Hydrotec GmbH

Ambulatorium Dr.Dennig -Hei...

SBR Team Pdls

Kleine Zeitung

SV ZAMMELSBERG
GIGA Sport
KFZ Schaffner

Firma Pankl Racing Systems...
Neuson Hydrotec GmbH
AGAS Bikes

TUS Kainach

Neuson Hydrotec GmbH
WKO Runner

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

AK

M40

M40
M40

M50
W30
W55
M40
M30
M

M50
M45
M45
M30

M40
M30
M35
W40
M45
M55

M40
W40
M30
M U23
M45

M50
M35
M35
M45
M45
M U23

M35
M45
W40
MJ U20

df-SPORTS RingstraRe 60, 85764 Oberschleilheim E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 31577001

m/w-Pl.
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19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

Zeit

0:52:24,8
0:52:48,6
0:53:52,0
0:53:59,2
0:55:33,5
0:55:59,4
0:56:28,9
0:56:43,0
0:57:25,2
0:58:12,5
0:59:32,5
0:59:56,3
1:00:51,5
1:01:00,7
1:01:11,0
1:01:33,3
1:01:52,0
1:02:14,6
1:02:19,3
1:02:43,7
1:03:27,4
1:03:56,3
1:04:12,2
1:04:19,9
1:04:28,5
1:05:01,3
1:06:16,8
1:06:48,0
1:06:48,4
1:06:56,5
1:07:00,6
1:07:25,1
1:07:47,3
1:08:39,6
1:09:02,5
1:09:49,6
1:09:51,3
1:10:14,8
1:10:19,5
1:10:24,6
1:11:23,1



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

133
139
105
113
125
109
140
143
32355
106
115
102
155
110
124
127
116

Tuscher, Andreas
Penthor, Harald
Hofer, Christian
Nowak, Gerhard
Baldauf, Dieter
Stubenberger, Jurgen
Gossar, Birgit
Lechner, Elisabeth
Pabst, Thomas
Klinger, Mario
Linzbichler, Helmut
Essmeister, Christian
Grillitsch, Doris

Essl, Gernot
Rockenbauer, Michaela
Roblreiter, Gerhard

Linzbichler, Brigitta

Genuss Region Osterreich

Neuson Hydrotec GmbH
Knittelfeld

dbApplications

Neuson Hydrotec GmbH
ATUS Raiffeisen Judenburg

Neuson Hydrotec GmbH

Castrol

Team NUTRILITE
Neuson Hydrotec GmbH
Castrol Edge Powerteam

AC Moosburg

M40
M40
M35
M65
M50
M35
W35
W35

M35
M70
M40
W50
M35
W50
M45
W65

df-SPORTS Ringstralie 60, 85764 OberschleiBheim E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 31577001

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46

47

48
10

1:12:11,4
1:13:12,5
1:13:28,5
1:13:37,4
1:13:54,2
1:14:12,8
1:14:35,1
1:15:06,4
1:18:11,5
1:18:16,6
1:20:12,4
1:20:16,9
1:20:48,7
1:21:31,7
1:22:36,7
1:31:01,9
1:38:13,2



